Capital City Fire & Rescue
820 Glacier Ave.
Juneau, Alaska 99801
907-586-0262 Phone
907-586-8323 Fax

Incident Number

Incident Date & Time

Incident
Street

Primary
Station

Incident Type

2021-010243

2021-010267

2021-010276

2021-010285

2021-010299

2021-010307

2021-010315

2021-010334

2021-010338

2021-010342

2021-010344

2021-010346

4/2/2021 1:01

4/2/2021 8:36

4/2/2021 9:37

4/2/2021 10:46

4/2/2021 12:50

4/2/2021 14:22

4/2/2021 16:32

4/2/2021 19:00

4/2/2021 19:44

4/2/2021 21:02

4/2/2021 21:14

4/2/2021 21:37

EGAN Drive

2ND Street

S FRANKLIN ST
// FRONT ST

DOUGLAS
Highway

GLACIER HWY //

ANKA ST

GASTINEAU
Avenue

HOSPITAL Drive

HOSPITAL Drive

MOUNTAINSIDE
Drive

GLACIER

Highway
KEVIN Court

ICHABOD Lane

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Chimney or flue fire,
confined to chimney or
flue

Good intent call, other

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury




