

Capital City Fire & Rescue 820 Glacier Ave. Juneau, Alaska 99801 907-586-0262 Phone 907-586-8323 Fax

		Incident	Primary	Incident Type
Incident Number	Incident Date & Time	Street	Station	
2021-010243	4/2/2021 1:01	EGAN Drive	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2021-010267	4/2/2021 8:36	2ND Street	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2021-010276	4/2/2021 9:37	S FRANKLIN ST // FRONT ST	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2021-010285	4/2/2021 10:46	DOUGLAS Highway	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2021-010299	4/2/2021 12:50	GLACIER HWY // ANKA ST	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2021-010307	4/2/2021 14:22	GASTINEAU Avenue	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2021-010315	4/2/2021 16:32	HOSPITAL Drive	CCFR Station 1	Scheduled Transports (Cruise Ships, USCG, etc)
2021-010334	4/2/2021 19:00	HOSPITAL Drive	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2021-010338	4/2/2021 19:44	MOUNTAINSIDE Drive	CCFR Station 1	Chimney or flue fire, confined to chimney or flue
2021-010342	4/2/2021 21:02	GLACIER Highway	CCFR Station 3	Good intent call, other
2021-010344	4/2/2021 21:14	KEVIN Court	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2021-010346	4/2/2021 21:37	ICHABOD Lane	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury